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Kpist Forbundsmasterskap liggande 6 juni 2015

Klass Elit

Roger Nordstréom
Kaj Nord

Klass 3

P-O Eklund

Karin Tofftén
Klass 1

Oscar Eriksson
Klass 55

Sixten Backman
Marie Backman
Gunilla Norback
Lars Tofftén
Birger Johansson
Tord Stuxgren
Anders Bergstrom
Gert Séiner
Klass 65

Kent Hertzman
Allan Martis

Olle Hakansson
Klass 70

John Gétberg

Final seniorer
Roger Nordstrom
Kaj Nord

Karin Tofftén

P-O Eklund
Oscar Eriksson
Final veteraner
Marie Backman
Sixten Backman
Gunilla Norback
Lars Tofftén
Birger Johansson
Tord Stuxgren
Anders Bergstrom
Allan Martis

Gert Sainer

Olle H&kansson
John Goétberg

Stenkumla SKG

Stenkumla
Stanga Etelhem

Stanga Etelhem
Stenkumla

Stenkumla

Stenkumla
Stenkumla
Stenkumla
Stenkumla
Stenkumla
Larbro

Stenkumla
Stenkumla

Larbro
Stenkumla
Stenkumla

Klinte

Grundomg.
328
309
301
303
287

Grundomg.
325
329
324
311
304
299
299
296
284
253
241

e.u. Lars o Karin Tofftén

ligg
49
46

43
45

34

49
50
46
45
43
41
45
43

45
46
39

38

ligg
44
45
48
40
39
ligg
46
44
44
46
44
46
42
45
36
28
29

ligg
46
45

43
46

39

47
47
50
46
38
40
41
41

39
42
37

34

ligg
50
44

43
45

39

45
46
43
48
46
40
41
42

45
43
35

34

ligg
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ligg
47
42

46
45

45

46
47
42
44
40
43
38
44

41
47
39

omg.1l
192
177

175
181

157

187
190
181
183
167
164
165
170

170
178
150

144

ligg
8
7
10
7
8

ligg

ligg
41
45

45
33

48

46
46
49
44
48
44
48
40

47
39
36

30

ligg

ligg
48
42

43
48

40

47
44
48
41
45
45
43
37

44

40
35

ligg

ligg
47
45

40
39

42

49
45
46
43
44
46
43
37

46
39
32

30

414
395
393
384
369

417
417
415
404
392
387
384
383
368
322
299

omg.2 summa

136
132

128
120

130

142
135
143
128
137
135
134
114

137
118
103

97

Guld
Silver
Brons

sarskj
10
9

328
309

303
301

287

329
325
324
311
304
299
299
284

307
296
253

241

Guld
Silver
Brons



